
Publisher Contact Information

Grades K-12 Science Instructional Materials
(In Alphabetical Order)

Accelerate Learning, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Diane Bauer Title: Senior Manager, Adoptions and
RFPs

Street
Address:

5177 Richmond Ave., Suite
800

City, State,
Zip:

Houston, TX 77056

Phone
Number:

281-833-4559 E-mail: adoptions@acceleratelearning.co
m

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Amy Canales Title: Regional Sales Director, Texas and
New Mexico

Street
Address:

5177 Richmond Ave., Suite
800

City, State,
Zip

Houston, TX 77056

Phone
Number:

915-309-0539 E-mail: acanales@acceleratelearning.com

Activate Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Liz Pabon Title: Director of Support Services

Street
Address:

44 Amogerone Crossway
#7862

City, State,
Zip:

Greenwich, CT 06836

Phone
Number:

888-698-8463 E-mail: lpabon@activatelearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Tori Coyle Title:

Street
Address:

44 Amogerone Crossway
#7862

City, State,
Zip

Greenwich, CT 06836

Phone
Number:

888-698-8463 E-mail: tcoyle@activatelearning.com
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Amplify

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Florence Cordovano Title: Adoptions Director

Street
Address:

55 Washington St., Suite
800

City, State,
Zip:

Brooklyn, NY 11201

Phone
Number:

617-504-4127 E-mail: fcordovano@amplify.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Katie Gentry-Funk Title: Senior Account Executive

Street
Address:

710 Montclaire Dr., NE City, State,
Zip:

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Phone
Number:

505-301-7382 E-mail: kgentry-funk@amplify.com

Attainment Company

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Ann Meyer Title: Vice President

Street
Address:

1158 Clarity Street City, State,
Zip:

Verona, Wisconsin 5359

Phone
Number:

651-207-9211 E-mail: ameyer@attainmentcompany.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Georgina Baba Title: Account Manager

Street
Address:

1158 Clarity Street City, State,
Zip:

Verona, Wisconsin 53593

Phone
Number:

800-327-4269 ext 2293 E-mail: georgina@attainmentcompany.com
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BIOZONE

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Tony Ivers Title: General Sales Manager & Rep

Street
Address:

18801 E Main Street,
Suite 240

City, State,
Zip:

Parker, CO 80134

Phone
Number:

855-935-4555 E-mail: tony@biozone.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Miguel Gil Title: Sales Representative

Street
Address:

8206 Campanario City, State,
Zip:

San Antonio, TX 78250

Phone
Number:

210-548-9972 E-mail: miguel.gil.biozone@outlook.com

Cengage Learning, Inc

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Beverly M. Jones Title: Supervisor, Textbook Services &
Adoptions

Street
Address:

5191 Natorp Blvd. City, State,
Zip:

Mason, OH 45040

Phone
Number:

800-543-0487 #11532 E-mail: Bev.jones@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Sally Newcomb Title: Sr. Sales Consultant

Street
Address:

114 Doolittle City, State,
Zip

Corrales, NM 87048

Phone
Number:

505-401-3700 E-mail: Sally.newcomb@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Nancy Fite Title: Bid Specialist

Street
Address:

5191 Natorp Blvd. City, State,
Zip

Mason, OH 45040

Phone
Number:

800-543-0487 #11510 E-mail: Nancy.fite@cengage.com
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Cengage Gale

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Jennifer Hale Title: Education Sales Consultant

Street
Address:

27555Executive Dr., Ste.
270

City, State,
Zip:

Farmington Hills, Michigan 48331

Phone
Number:

253-318-1637 E-mail: Jennifer.hale@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Jennifer Hale Title: Education Sales Consultant

Street
Address:

27555 Executive Dr., Ste.
270

City, State,
Zip

Farmington Hills, Michigan 48331

Phone
Number:

253-318-1637 E-mail: Jennifer.hale@cengage.com

Explore Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Amy Otis Title: Vice President, Bids and
Proposals

Street
Address:

17855 Dallas Parkway,
Suite 400

City, State,
Zip:

Dallas, TX 75287-6857

Phone
Number:

866-882-4141 E-mail: ELBids@explorelearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Ashley Hefner Title: Regional Inside Sales Manager

Street
Address:

17855 Dallas Parkway,
Suite 400

City, State,
Zip

Dallas, TX 75287-6857

Phone
Number:

866-882-4141 ext. 316 E-mail: Ashley.Hefner@explorelearning.co
m

4

mailto:Jennifer.hale@cengage.com
mailto:Jennifer.hale@cengage.com
mailto:ELBids@explorelearning.com
mailto:Ashley.Hefner@explorelearning.com
mailto:Ashley.Hefner@explorelearning.com


Hand2mind

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Rashonda Carroll Title: Sr. Sales support Associate

Street
Address:

500 Greenview Ct City, State,
Zip:

Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Phone
Number:

800-445-5985 E-mail: rcarroll@hand2mind.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Julie Law Title: Educational Consultant

Street
Address:

500 Greenview Ct City, State,
Zip

Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Phone
Number:

847-968-5106 E-mail: jlaw@hand2mind.com

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Liza Marshall Title: Lead Bids and Contracts
Specialist

Street
Address:

2700 La Frontera Blvd,
Suite 100

City, State,
Zip:

Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone
Number:

512-795-3332 E-mail: Liza.Marshall@hmhco.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Mica McCreary Title: Account Executive

Street
Address:

2700 La Frontera Blvd,
Suite 100

City, State,
Zip

Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone
Number:

505-980-8015 E-mail: Mica.McCreary@hmhco.com
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IXL Learning, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

David Lee Title: Proposals Manager

Street
Address:

777 Mariners Island Blvd.,
Suite 600

City, State,
Zip:

San Mateo, CA 94404

Phone
Number:

650-242-3101 E-mail: proposals@ixl.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Marissa Cassidy Title: Educational Sales Consultant

Street
Address:

777 Mariners Island Blvd.,
Suite 600

City, State,
Zip

San Mateo, CA 94404

Phone
Number:

650-372-4040 E-mail: marissac@ixl.com

Kendall Hunt Publishing

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Sara Zenner Title: K-12 Curriculum Consultant

Street
Address:

4050 Westmark Drive City, State,
Zip:

Dubuque, IA 52002

Phone
Number:

563-587-9042 E-mail: sczenner@kendallhunt.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Sara Zenner Title: K-12 Curriculum Consultant

Street
Address:

4050 Westmark Drive City, State,
Zip

Dubuque, IA 52002

Phone
Number:

563-587-9042 E-mail: sczenner@kendallhunt.com

Learn By Doing Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Gianna MIller Title: Account Executive

Street 909 Davis St, Ste 500 City, State, Evanston, IL 60201-3645
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Address: Zip:
Phone
Number:

312-470-2290 E-mail: Schools@albert.io

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Gianna MIller Title: Account Executive

Street
Address:

909 Davis St, Ste 500 City, State,
Zip

Evanston, IL 60201-3645

Phone
Number:

312-470-2290 E-mail: Schools@albert.io

Learning A-Z

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Amy Otis Title: Vice President, Bids and
Proposals

Street
Address:

17855 Dallas Parkway,
Suite 400

City, State,
Zip:

Dallas, TX 75287

Phone
Number:

800-547-6747 E-mail: LAZBids@learninga-z.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

John Long Title: Field Sales Representative

Street
Address:

1840 E. River Road, #220 City, State,
Zip

Tucson, AZ 85718

Phone
Number:

866-889-3729 E-mail: john.long@learninga-z.com

McGraw Hill

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Lisa Tullos Title: Lead Bids and Contracts Specialist

Street 8787 Orion Place City, State, Columbus, OH 432340
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Address: Zip:
Phone
Number:

614-430-4692 E-mail: lisa.tullos@mheducation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Aaron Springer Title: Sales Representative

Street
Address:

5100 Mosquero Pl. City, State,
Zip

Albuquerque, NM 87120

Phone
Number:

505-220-3146 E-mail: aaron.springer@mheducation.com

NewsELA, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Dody Gerick Title: RFP Coordinator

Street
Address:

185 Madison Avenue, Floor
5

City, State,
Zip:

New York NY 10016

Phone
Number:

408-219-1544 E-mail: procurement@newsela.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Annie Eden Title: Account Executive

Street
Address:

185 Madison AVenue, Floor
5

City, State,
Zip

New York NY 10016

Phone
Number:

720-231-6749 E-mail: Anne.eden@newsela.com

Perfection Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Jennifer Pustejovsky Title: Director of Adoptions and RFPs
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Street
Address:

1000 North Second
AVenue

City, State,
Zip:

Logan, IA 51546

Phone
Number:

214-543-4210 E-mail: jpustejovsky@perfectionlearning.co
m

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Tiffany Mason Title: Education Consultant

Street
Address:

1000 North Second
AVenue

City, State,
Zip

Logan, IA 51546

Phone
Number:

515-309-7738 E-mail: tmason@perfectionlearning.com

Physical Science Research Associates, Ltd.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Gary Tripp Title: Director of Development - NM

Street
Address:

6824 Kalgan Rd. NE City, State,
Zip:

Rio Rancho, NM 87144

Phone
Number:

505-934-7608 E-mail: gary@ces.org

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Gary Tripp Title: Director of Development - NM

Street
Address:

6824 Kalgan Rd. NE City, State,
Zip

Rio Rancho, NM 87144

Phone
Number:

505-934-7608 E-mail: gary@ces.org

Savvas Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Chris Wawack Title: Manager, Adoption Contracts
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Name:
Street
Address:

15 E Midland Ave., Suite
502

City, State,
Zip:

Paramus, NJ 07652-2938

Phone
Number:

857-353-5606 E-mail: chris.wawack@savvas.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Aleksandra (Aleks)
Rozental

Title: Adoptions Specialist

Street
Address:

3100 Sanders Road, Suite
302

City, State,
Zip

Northbrook, IL 60062

Phone
Number:

224-636-5514 E-mail: aleks.rozental@savvas.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Michael Miller Title: Account General Manager, New
Mexico

Street
Address:

11 Avenida de Mercedes City, State,
Zip

Santa Fe, NM 87506

Phone
Number:

505-365-3582 E-mail: michael.miller3@savvas.com

Twig Education

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Lynette McVay Title: Vice President, Field Operations

Street
Address:

8860 East Chaparral Rd.,
Suite 100

City, State,
Zip:

Scottsdale, AZ 85250

Phone
Number:

877-725-4257 ext. 1122 E-mail: corebids@imaginelearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Renee Kinsey Title: Account Executive

Street
Address:

8860 East Chaparral Rd.,
Suite 100

City, State,
Zip

Scottsdale, AZ 85250

Phone
Number:

877-725-4257 ext. 1122 E-mail: renee.kinsey@imaginelearning.co
m

Contact
Name:

Trent Keime Title: Regional Sales Director

Street
Address:

8860 East Chaparral Rd.,
Suite 100

City, State,
Zip

Scottsdale, AZ 85250

Phone E-mail: trent.keime@imaginelearning.com
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Number:
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